Mayor

Council Members
Exempt:

City Administrator

City Clerk - Treasurer
Police Chief

IBEW:

Deputy Clerk

Utility Accounts Manager
PW Planning Assistant
SrJourneyman Lineman
Journeyman Lineman
Journeyman Lineman
Journeyman Lineman
Line Equipment Operator
Lineman in Training
Teamsters:

Police Records Clerk
WWTP Manager

WWTP Operator Il

PW Field Crew Foreperson
Utility Maintenance |
Utility Maintenance |
Utility Maintenance |
Utility Maintenance |
FOP - Police

Police Sergeant

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer
PartTime

PT Ground Maint |

PT PW summer help
Fire

Chief

Assistant Chief
Volunteer FF x 16

Salary Distributions

511 -
Legislative
0.00%
46.00%

513-

Executive

46.00%

514 - Admin

5.00%
27.60%

27.52%

5.00%

521 - Police

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

522 - Fire
1.13%
1.13%

1.58%

1.52%
0.19%

100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

524 - Protect
Insp

3.00%

3.10%
0.10%

536 -
Cemetery

1.00%

0.05%

1.20%

0.03%
1.93%
2.02%
2.02%
2.01%
2.01%

2.84%
8.15%

576 - Parks

1.00%

0.05%

0.95%

0.03%
2.00%
2.00%
2.00%
2.00%
2.00%

2.84%
8.15%

001 Total 102 Street 401 Light 405 Water | 407 Sewer | 409 Storm
47.13% 0.53% 31.13% 9.23% 9.90% 2.10%
47.13% 0.53% 31.13% 9.23% 9.90% 2.10%
10.00% 55.00% 15.30% 16.70% 3.00%
29.18% 0.71% 40.93% 12.89% 13.49% 2.81%

100.00%
29.14% 0.71% 41.72% 12.29% 13.33% 2.81%
0.19% 59.90% 17.34% 19.58% 3.00%
10.25% 54.01% 15.53% 17.11% 3.10%
0.10% 99.90%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
48.74% 51.26%
0.06% 0.11% 0.05% 48.77% 50.73% 0.28%
3.93% 7.00% 2.99% 41.01% 28.08% 17.00%
4.02% 7.00% 2.98% 41.00% 28.00% 17.00%
4.01% 7.00% 2.99% 41.00% 28.00% 17.00%
4.01% 7.00% 2.99% 41.00% 28.00% 17.00%
4.01% 7.00% 2.99% 41.00% 28.00% 17.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
5.67% 6.79% 2.91% 40.07% 27.61% 16.94%
16.30% 35.80% 4.30% 21.10% 5.70% 16.80%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%




