Salary Distributions

	Satary Distributions													
	<u>511 -</u>	<u>513 -</u>				<u>524 - Protect</u>	<u>536 -</u>							
	<u>Legislative</u>	Executive	<u>514 - Admin</u>	<u>521 - Police</u>	<u>522 - Fire</u>	<u>Insp</u>	Cemetery	<u>576 - Parks</u>	001 Total	102 Street	401 Light	405 Water	407 Sewer	409 Storm
Mayor	0.00%	46.00%			1.13%				47.13%	0.53%	31.13%	9.23%	9.90%	2.10%
Council Members	46.00%				1.13%				47.13%	0.53%	31.13%	9.23%	9.90%	2.10%
Exempt:														
City Administrator			5.00%			3.00%	1.00%	1.00%	10.00%		55.00%	15.30%	16.70%	3.00%
City Clerk - Treasurer			27.60%		1.58%				29.18%	0.71%	40.93%	12.89%	13.49%	2.81%
Police Chief				100.00%					100.00%					
IBEW:														
Deputy Clerk			27.52%		1.52%		0.05%	0.05%	29.14%	0.71%	41.72%	12.29%	13.33%	2.81%
Utility Accounts Manager					0.19%				0.19%		59.90%	17.34%	19.58%	3.00%
PW Planning Assistant			5.00%			3.10%	1.20%	0.95%	10.25%		54.01%	15.53%	17.11%	3.10%
Sr Journeyman Lineman						0.10%			0.10%		99.90%			
Journeyman Lineman											100.00%			
Journeyman Lineman											100.00%			
Journeyman Lineman											100.00%			
Line Equipment Operator											100.00%			
Lineman in Training											100.00%			
Teamsters:														
Police Records Clerk				100.00%					100.00%					
WWTP Manager												48.74%	51.26%	
WWTP Operator II							0.03%	0.03%	0.06%	0.11%	0.05%	48.77%	50.73%	0.28%
PW Field Crew Foreperson							1.93%	2.00%	3.93%	7.00%	2.99%	41.01%	28.08%	17.00%
Utility Maintenance I							2.02%	2.00%	4.02%	7.00%	2.98%	41.00%	28.00%	17.00%
Utility Maintenance I							2.02%	2.00%	4.01%	7.00%	2.99%	41.00%	28.00%	17.00%
Utility Maintenance I							2.01%	2.00%	4.01%	7.00%	2.99%	41.00%	28.00%	17.00%
Utility Maintenance I							2.01%	2.00%	4.01%	7.00%	2.99%	41.00%	28.00%	17.00%
FOP - Police														
Police Sergeant				100.00%					100.00%					
Police Officer				100.00%					100.00%					
Police Officer				100.00%					100.00%					
Police Officer				100.00%					100.00%					
Part Time														
PT Ground Maint I							2.84%	2.84%	5.67%	6.79%	2.91%	40.07%	27.61%	16.94%
PT PW summer help							8.15%	8.15%	16.30%	35.80%	4.30%	21.10%	5.70%	16.80%
Fire														
Chief					100.00%				100.00%					
Assistant Chief					100.00%				100.00%					
Volunteer FF x 16					100.00%				100.00%					